Vendor
Threns
Highmark
Airgas
Airgas

New Enterprise Stone
New Enterprise Stone
Francis Werley
Compacts to Combines
Nolt Metals

Nolt Metals

Levan Machine Shop
Hollenbaughs Trash
Barley Snyder

Kunkel's Saw and Mower
Main Stream

Main Stream

Miller Municipal

Capital

Airgas

Airgas

21st Century Media
Francis Werley

Francis Werley

Main Stream

Larry Mohn
Stephenson Equipment
PSATS

Tompkins

Airgas

PA One Call

Nolt Metals

BC Public Works Assoc.
Main Stream

David Deturck

Sid Harvey

Kantners

Sid Harvey

Sid Harvey

Kuzans

21st Century Media
Lowes

Kraft Municipal Group
Sid Harvey

Subtotal

MET-ED (EFT)
MET-ED (EFT)
Total

Traffic Light Account (EFT MET ED)
Light Account (EFT MET ED)

BILLS FOR PAYMENT
December 10, 2024

Amount
$56.99
$2,691.36
$383.63
$59.33
$614.66
$68.99
$45.00
$75.00
$60.00
$52.00
$382.14
$65.00
$1,535.00
$97.57
$125.00
$216.00
$200.38
$153.25
$27.13
$169.68
$589.98
$647.76
$539.80

$660.00
$1,804.68
$1,942.45
$70.00
$365.28
$74.00
$7.80
$107.00
$125.00
$320.00
$500.00
$57.97
$300.00
-$55.70
$145.43

$473.79
$311.48
$15.09
$8,836.49
$113.93

$25,030.34

$319.36
$37.75

$357.11

$44.38

$900.85

D ipti
Distributor cap

Medical Insurance

Electrode spring, retaining cap, hand shield, acetylene
Compressed Air

Cold Patch

Anti-skid

Gas

Labor- command console repair

Steel for trailer pockets

pipe

LED warning lights

Municipal Building Trash

11-18-24 Statement

Service on backpack blower

3M reflective yellow tape

Snow Emergency Signs (6)

Refiectors and sheeting

Eye and Dental Insurance

DFSR Acculock

Wire Mig

Budget, Meeting Dates, CPA Firm- Advertisements
Diesel

Heating Oil

35 MPH Signs (12)

96 IH Dump- Annual Heavy Truck, Brake Drums and ¢
Repairs to Boom Mower

CDL Random Drug Screen

November Credit Card Statement

Ring Swirl and Nozzle Cutting

Monthly Activity and Email Delivery

Steel Flat Bar and Expanded Metal

2025 Membership

White posts w/ anchor(25), "No parking"signs (6)
Appraisal at 500 Mohrsville Rd

Rope

6 pressure changes and balance

Return rope, purchase oil filter

oil pump and coupling kit

November Statement

Zoning Hearing Board- Lesher Advertisement
3-piece extensions

Zoning/ UCC/ Engineer

Primary control

GARAGE
REC BOARD

Blk Lot 0 Pottsville Pike
Street Lights



DATE

11/25/2024
12/9/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024

NA

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

DATE

PERRY TOWNSHIP
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

CHECKS FOR APPROVAL
12/10/2024

PAYROLL ACCOUNT

Biweekly Roadcrew Nov 10- Nov 23
Biweekly Roadcrew Nov 24 - Dec 7
Roadcrew November 2024
Supervisors and Administrator
EMC

Planning Commission

Tax Collector

EFPTS

Etides

TOTAL PAYROLL

AMOUNT
S 4,154.79
S 3,735.72
S 21.62
S 3,360.84
S 88.28
$ 617.96
$ =
$3,749.36
S 483.98

$ 16,212.55

CHECKS ADMINISTERED PRIOR TO BILLS FOR PAYMENT

11/14/2024 Highmark
12/2/12024 Tompkins
12/2/2024 Capital

APPROVAL FOR PAYMENT

Date: 12/10/2024

$ 2,691.36
$ 365.28
$ 1563.25



